
COFFEE
cappuccino
flat white
cafe latte
long black
short black
long macchiato
short macchiato
piccalo
mocha
hot chocolate
chai latte
dirty chai
vienna
affagato
baby cino
puppy cino

EXTRAS
lactose free milk
soy milk
almond milk
oat milk
decafe
extra coffee shot
caramal syrup
hazelnut syrup
vanilla syrup

TEA
english breakfast
earl grey
green
peppermint
chamomile
chai

CUP   MUG
5.2     5.7
5.2     5.7
5.2     5.7
5.2     5.7
5.0
5.2
5.0
5.0
5.5     5.9
5.2     5.7
5.7     6.2
5.7     6.2
6.2
7.5
3.5
3.5

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

COLD DRINKS
milkshakes      6.9
thickshakes     8.6
chocolate, strawberry, caramel, vanilla, banana, lime,
spearmint, raspberry, blueberry, blue heaven, cookies n
cream, honeycomb, coffee, mocha, coconut

smoothies (ice-cream based)      8.6
mango, banana, pina colada, mixed berry, strawberry,
raspberry, tropical, passionfruit

frappes  (ice based)     7.9
mango, mixed berry, strawberry, raspberry, tropical,
watermelon-mint, passionfruit

frappes dairy based     7.9
lemon splice, coffee, chocolate, mocha

iced drinks - ice cream and cream     7.5
coffee, chocolate, mocha, strawberry, caramel

chilled drinks       6.8
coffee (contains vanilla), chocolate, mocha 

spiders      8.0
lemonade, raspberry, lime, coke

soft drinks - see display fridge
CAKES
see cake cabinet at the counter

DRINKS

15% surcharge on public holidays 

COLD DRINK EXTRAS
lactose free milk
soy milk
almond milk
oat milk
decafe
extra coffee shot
caramal syrup
hazelnut syrup
vanilla syrup

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



15% surcharge on public holidays 

ALCOHOL
BEER  

MOCKTAILS    10.0

great northern
great northern crisp
xxxx gold
corona
heineken

WHITE WINE and SPARKLING

RED WINE

upside down sav blanc
tempus two chardonnay
tempus two prosecco
hartog's plate moscato
tempus two blanc de blanc
yellow glen 
upside pinot grigio 
up up and away rose 

sml glass    lg glass     bottle
     8.0           13.0          36.0
     8.0           13.0          36.0
     8.0                            36.0
     8.0           13.0          34.0
                                       38.0
     8.0                             28.0
     8.0           13.0           32.0
     8.0           13.0           32.0

tomich shiraz
tomich pinot noir  

 8.0                               36.0
 8.0                               36.0
                                    

7.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
9.0

arkarra sunrise
tropical delight
virgin mojito

 CRAFT BEER  

stone and wood pacific ale
burleigh tropical pale ale 
fifty lashes pale ale 

 CIDER

somersby apple
somersby pear

9.5
9.0
9.5

9.0
9.0

COCKTAILS     16.0  

mojito
pina colada
pornstar martini
mango weiss bar
midori splice
midori sour
cosmopolitian
strawberry daquiri
espresso martini
vodka sunrise
long island ice tea
fruit tingle

tropical delight
margarita
moscow mule
martini
negroni
old fashion
sex on the beach
toblerone
mudslide
whisky sour
black russian 
white russian


